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Altnau PSG 18.5%17.6% 18.0% 1.9%1.2% 1.6% 10.3%10.2% 10.3% 149444 295 43.4%92.9% 67.5% 17.3% 16.3%0.9 0.7 0.2 66.3% 49.5 2.015.4%+ + + - - - PSG Altnau

Amlikon-Holzhäusern PSG 8.8%4.8% 6.8% 1.4%1.4% 1.4% 3.6%3.7% 3.7% 320457 387 91.9%97.4% 94.6% 18.3% 20.0%4.0 0.0 0.2 30.1% 5.5 3.321.5%+ - - - - + PSG Amlikon-Holzhäusern

Arbon PSG 15.4%16.1% 15.8% 1.7%1.3% 1.5% 6.6%10.0% 8.3% 1'5481'317 1'433 134.1%109.7% 121.6% 12.5% 16.7%0.6 0.4 3.5 17.5% 24.3 8.420.9%- + - + + + PSG Arbon

Bettwiesen PSG 10.6%12.8% 11.7% -1.3%-1.1% -1.2% 9.7%9.0% 9.3% 1'5251'610 1'567 143.1%144.2% 143.6% 28.7% 29.4%2.2 0.2 0.6 5.2% 1.1 1.330.0%- - + - - + PSG Bettwiesen

Bottighofen PSG -3.9%-2.5% -3.2% 0.8%0.4% 0.6% 7.7%6.8% 7.3% 739651 695 81.1%81.2% 81.1% 48.3% 45.9%1.5 0.4 0.9 13.6% 0.1 4.943.4%- + + + - - PSG Bottighofen

Braunau PSG 15.1%18.5% 16.8% -1.6%-1.5% -1.5% 0.6%0.8% 0.7% -540-362 -451 18.3%17.4% 17.8% 50.9% 54.7%3.4 0.1 0.2 49.1% 0.9 7.458.3%- - - - + + PSG Braunau

Bussnang-Rothenhausen PSG -39.3%8.2% -11.0% -0.9%-0.5% -0.7% 15.4%10.1% 12.2% 3'2492'855 3'053 342.4%203.1% 259.4% 50.2% 47.7%47.5 0.4 5.3 13.8% 139.3 6.244.0%- - + + + - PSG Bussnang-Rothenhausen

Dozwil-Kesswil PSG 19.4%20.0% 19.7% -1.6%-1.6% -1.6% 0.3%0.5% 0.4% -837-929 -883 0.7%15.1% 7.6% 53.5% 48.6%0.6 0.0 0.1 9.9% 14.4 9.344.2%- + - + - - PSG Dozwil-Kesswil

Ermatingen PSG 12.8%9.5% 11.2% -0.9%-0.6% -0.7% 4.1%5.1% 4.6% 421604 512 67.7%74.6% 71.0% 13.7% 15.4%3.3 0.2 1.0 30.3% 6.9 3.216.9%+ - - - - + PSG Ermatingen

Eschenz PSG 1.9%19.8% 11.6% -0.1%-0.2% -0.1% 2.5%1.9% 2.2% -734-718 -726 0.0%0.0% 0.0% 48.4% 50.5%17.9 0.1 0.5 2.3% 0.0 4.452.8%- + + - + PSG Eschenz

Felben-Wellhausen PSG 10.3%7.4% 8.9% -0.4%-0.4% -0.4% 6.7%7.6% 7.2% 1'4231'583 1'502 119.1%135.5% 127.0% 46.4% 45.1%3.0 0.1 0.9 10.2% 16.4 2.543.9%+ + - - - - PSG Felben-Wellhausen

Frasnacht PSG 3.7%21.1% 13.3% 0.2%0.4% 0.3% 8.2%6.9% 7.5% -205-167 -187 26.7%30.2% 28.6% 57.6% 60.8%17.4 0.3 1.3 23.4% 3.5 7.064.6%- - + - - + PSG Frasnacht

Frauenfeld PSG 13.8%6.4% 10.2% 0.1%0.3% 0.2% 8.0%7.6% 7.8% 513551 532 96.2%107.6% 101.8% 15.8% 17.1%7.4 0.2 0.5 6.9% 11.4 2.518.3%+ - + - - + PSG Frauenfeld

Freidorf-Watt PSG 18.8%14.0% 16.6% 2.0%2.5% 2.2% 13.7%15.7% 14.6% 9561'126 1'041 93.6%121.4% 106.6% 97.5% 90.5%4.8 0.4 2.0 15.1% 27.8 12.684.9%+ - - - - - PSG Freidorf-Watt

Gachnang PSG 19.9%21.4% 20.6% 0.0%-0.1% 0.0% 2.3%2.4% 2.3% -1'440-1'457 -1'448 33.0%0.0% 17.3% 94.3% 94.3%1.5 0.1 0.1 1.2% 33.0 0.094.3%- + - + + - PSG Gachnang

Götighofen PSG 6.4%-2.8% 2.1% -5.2%0.0% -2.8% -3.5%1.9% -0.9% -838 -37 186.2%136.8% 163.0% 13.1% 15.3%9.2 5.2 5.4 1083.4% 49.4 4.417.4%+ - - - + + PSG Götighofen

Güttingen PSG 19.7%25.5% 22.7% 3.1%1.7% 2.4% 12.4%12.2% 12.3% 4'2044'252 4'228 286.7%281.9% 284.2% 36.3% 36.2%5.8 1.3 0.2 1.1% 4.9 0.336.0%- + + - + - PSG Güttingen

Herdern-Dettighofen PSG 14.3%14.2% 14.2% -2.2%-2.3% -2.2% 2.5%3.6% 3.0% 107339 221 46.2%47.9% 47.0% 38.0% 39.5%0.1 0.1 1.1 68.6% 1.7 2.840.8%+ + - - - + PSG Herdern-Dettighofen

Homburg PSG 22.9%13.8% 18.6% -0.6%-0.3% -0.4% 3.7%4.3% 4.0% 552697 624 64.0%77.1% 70.1% 23.9% 27.1%9.0 0.2 0.6 20.9% 13.0 5.829.7%+ - - - - + PSG Homburg

Hüttlingen PSG 9.5%-0.4% 4.9% -2.2%-1.6% -1.9% -1.3%-0.5% -0.9% -537-526 -532 0.0%0.0% 0.0% 63.5% 63.7%10.0 0.6 0.9 2.1% 0.0 0.363.9%+ - - - + PSG Hüttlingen

Hüttwilen PSG -2.7%10.4% 4.3% 1.2%1.0% 1.1% 5.1%4.9% 5.0% 383313 349 42.3%32.1% 36.8% 23.5% 21.0%13.1 0.1 0.2 22.3% 10.1 5.118.4%- + + + + - PSG Hüttwilen

Kreuzlingen PSG 12.3%11.8% 12.1% 0.0%-0.1% 0.0% 2.5%2.0% 2.3% -129-131 -130 22.6%21.1% 21.9% 20.8% 23.2%0.5 0.0 0.5 2.0% 1.5 4.725.5%+ + + + + + PSG Kreuzlingen

Langrickenbach PSG 11.4%17.5% 14.5% -2.0%-1.9% -1.9% 0.2%1.0% 0.6% -314-184 -249 33.3%31.0% 32.1% 41.5% 40.1%6.1 0.1 0.9 70.6% 2.3 2.738.8%- - - - + - PSG Langrickenbach

Lauchetal PSG 8.4%11.1% 9.7% -1.8%-1.6% -1.7% 3.2%3.4% 3.3% -308-248 -279 36.4%51.3% 43.8% 24.5% 23.3%2.7 0.2 0.2 24.1% 14.9 2.422.1%- - - - - - PSG Lauchetal

Lommis PSG 32.4%6.1% 20.8% 0.0%0.3% 0.1% 4.0%5.9% 4.8% 230851 537 84.0%140.8% 109.0% 6.5% 15.6%26.4 0.3 1.9 73.0% 56.7 16.623.1%+ - - - - + PSG Lommis

Märstetten PSG 32.0%12.6% 23.7% -1.1%-1.1% -1.1% 4.3%7.6% 5.7% -370255 -59 17.0%43.9% 28.5% 61.2% 59.0%19.4 0.1 3.4 245.1% 26.9 4.257.0%+ + - - - - PSG Märstetten

Matzingen PSG 15.8%17.8% 16.8% -3.0%-0.3% -1.7% 0.2%3.6% 1.9% 419177 299 80.9%84.1% 82.5% 20.8% 16.2%2.0 2.7 3.3 136.4% 3.2 9.211.6%- - - + - - PSG Matzingen

Müllheim PSG 18.1%15.3% 16.8% -0.6%-0.7% -0.7% 3.1%5.6% 4.3% 281550 416 76.0%92.2% 83.9% 25.9% 30.9%2.8 0.1 2.6 48.9% 16.1 9.535.3%+ + - - - + PSG Müllheim

Münsterlingen PSG 14.4%12.8% 13.6% 1.2%1.1% 1.2% 8.9%8.8% 8.9% 1'577778 1'178 149.4%93.6% 122.1% 35.0% 35.6%1.5 0.1 0.1 102.8% 55.8 1.336.2%+ + + + + + PSG Münsterlingen

Neunforn PSG -2.2%-4.5% -3.4% 0.0%0.8% 0.4% 3.1%2.3% 2.7% -3'491-1'861 -2'691 0.2%0.0% 0.1% 95.8% 141.9%2.3 0.8 0.9 87.6% 0.2 97.3193.1%+ - + - + + PSG Neunforn

Nussbaumen PSG 9.0%-12.4% -0.3% 0.9%1.3% 1.1% 6.3%9.0% 7.5% 446589 517 69.1%90.7% 78.5% 34.8% 32.8%21.3 0.4 2.8 24.3% 21.6 3.631.2%+ - - - - - PSG Nussbaumen

Oberhofen-Lengwil PSG 8.7%20.9% 14.8% -0.1%-0.1% -0.1% 2.3%4.5% 3.4% -862-941 -901 22.9%23.9% 23.4% 64.7% 65.8%12.2 0.0 2.2 8.4% 1.1 2.266.9%- + - + - + PSG Oberhofen-Lengwil

Ottoberg PSG 18.6%6.0% 12.7% -1.5%-1.4% -1.5% 8.3%8.7% 8.5% 311230 270 71.1%81.6% 76.0% 71.5% 67.8%12.6 0.1 0.4 35.6% 10.4 7.064.5%+ - - + - - PSG Ottoberg

Pfyn PSG 11.6%15.9% 13.8% 0.1%0.0% 0.0% 4.7%4.3% 4.5% 112172 142 29.0%32.0% 30.5% 50.3% 54.5%4.2 0.1 0.4 35.2% 3.1 8.758.9%- + + - - + PSG Pfyn

Regio Märwil PSG 5.2%2.9% 4.1% -0.5%-0.5% -0.5% 0.7%0.1% 0.4% 44-173 -63 60.7%67.2% 63.7% 32.8% 32.9%2.3 0.0 0.6 125.6% 6.5 0.333.1%+ - + + - + PSG Regio Märwil

Rickenbach PSG 14.5%17.9% 16.2% -0.5%-0.5% -0.5% 3.5%3.7% 3.6% 260184 222 61.5%62.2% 61.8% 21.6% 22.9%3.4 0.0 0.2 41.4% 0.8 2.524.2%- - - + - + PSG Rickenbach

Roggwil PSG 15.0%17.8% 16.4% 6.2%6.3% 6.3% 23.6%24.0% 23.8% 6'2786'388 6'332 372.2%353.3% 362.8% 39.2% 37.1%2.8 0.2 0.4 1.7% 18.9 4.235.1%- - - - + - PSG Roggwil

Romanshorn PSG 8.2%8.2% 8.2% 1.2%1.3% 1.3% 7.1%6.8% 6.9% 526491 509 57.2%58.0% 57.6% 15.2% 16.0%0.0 0.1 0.2 7.2% 0.7 1.516.7%+ - + + - + PSG Romanshorn
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Schönenberg-Kradolf PSG 6.6%23.0% 15.3% 0.2%0.3% 0.3% 4.6%6.2% 5.4% 129205 167 51.6%53.6% 52.7% 28.1% 29.1%16.4 0.1 1.6 37.0% 2.0 2.130.2%- - - - - + PSG Schönenberg-Kradolf

Stachen PSG -8.7%9.6% 0.7% 0.6%0.7% 0.6% 4.8%5.5% 5.2% 523399 461 69.7%64.7% 67.1% 42.4% 38.5%18.3 0.1 0.6 31.2% 5.1 7.934.5%- - - + + - PSG Stachen

Steckborn PSG 13.8%14.7% 14.3% -1.2%-1.0% -1.1% 1.9%3.3% 2.6% -245-225 -235 5.4%23.0% 14.1% 37.9% 38.8%0.9 0.1 1.4 8.6% 17.5 1.739.6%- - - - - + PSG Steckborn

Stettfurt PSG 5.5%8.6% 7.0% -0.2%-0.2% -0.2% -0.1%0.0% -0.1% -845-803 -824 0.0%0.0% 0.0% 36.5% 35.5%3.1 0.1 0.2 5.1% 0.0 1.934.6%- - - - - PSG Stettfurt

Sulgen PSG 12.6%8.5% 10.5% -0.7%-0.9% -0.8% 1.9%1.4% 1.6% -349-248 -298 23.2%23.5% 23.3% 37.5% 37.8%4.1 0.2 0.5 40.9% 0.3 0.738.2%+ + + - - + PSG Sulgen

Thundorf PSG 7.3%19.3% 12.9% -1.6%-2.4% -2.0% 4.0%3.9% 3.9% 2'150162 1'181 180.2%41.1% 115.2% 73.2% 68.4%12.0 0.9 0.1 1231.0% 139.1 8.964.3%- + + + + - PSG Thundorf

Uesslingen-Buch PSG 46.2%12.2% 33.2% -1.4%-1.3% -1.4% 1.0%1.7% 1.2% -1'179-538 -858 0.0%6.6% 2.5% 48.5% 64.9%34.0 0.0 0.7 119.3% 6.6 29.177.6%+ - - - - + PSG Uesslingen-Buch

Uttwil PSG 16.8%11.6% 14.3% -0.5%-1.2% -0.8% -0.5%-1.2% -0.8% -1'131-922 -1'027 0.0%13.1% 6.2% 41.4% 43.3%5.2 0.7 0.7 22.7% 13.1 3.645.0%+ + + - - + PSG Uttwil

Wagenhausen-Kaltenbach PSG 17.6%26.6% 22.2% 0.2%0.6% 0.4% 5.4%7.5% 6.5% -389-180 -285 34.1%40.6% 37.5% 80.4% 77.0%9.0 0.3 2.1 115.8% 6.5 6.773.7%- - - - - - PSG Wagenhausen-Kaltenbach

Warth-Weiningen PSG -3.8%44.0% 28.8% -1.1%-0.5% -0.7% 3.3%1.5% 2.0% -1'570-1'703 -1'636 0.0%0.0% 0.0% 57.5% 63.6%47.8 0.6 1.8 7.8% 0.0 14.271.6%- - + + + PSG Warth-Weiningen

Weinfelden PSG 12.1%13.5% 12.8% -0.8%-0.7% -0.7% 5.7%5.5% 5.6% 1'066186 630 107.4%39.7% 73.9% 36.5% 37.5%1.4 0.1 0.2 473.1% 67.7 2.038.5%- - + + + + PSG Weinfelden

Wilen bei Wil PSG 13.6%17.0% 15.3% 1.6%1.5% 1.6% 6.7%7.0% 6.9% 637849 741 83.4%97.3% 90.4% 39.4% 38.5%3.4 0.1 0.3 25.0% 13.8 1.737.7%- + - - - - PSG Wilen bei Wil

Sekundarschulgemeinde

Affeltrangen SSG -8.0%-3.3% -5.6% 0.2%0.1% 0.2% 1.8%1.2% 1.5% 214160 187 61.9%60.3% 61.1% 13.6% 10.9%4.7 0.1 0.7 34.0% 1.5 5.28.4%- + + + + - SSG Affeltrangen

Altnau SSG 13.8%11.4% 12.6% -0.1%0.1% 0.0% 4.8%5.3% 5.0% -396-291 -344 0.8%0.8% 0.8% 26.0% 25.4%2.4 0.2 0.5 36.3% 0.0 1.124.8%+ - - - - - SSG Altnau

Arbon SSG 8.7%3.3% 6.0% 3.8%4.3% 4.0% 15.4%17.4% 16.4% 2'1982'279 2'238 279.5%295.6% 287.4% -7.8% -8.4%5.5 0.5 2.0 3.6% 16.0 1.2-9.0%+ - - - - - SSG Arbon

Dozwil-Kesswil-Uttwil SSG 14.2%5.5% 10.2% -0.1%-0.1% -0.1% 1.8%2.1% 1.9% -112-478 -294 0.0%0.0% 0.0% 24.0% 17.1%8.6 0.0 0.4 76.5% 0.0 13.011.0%+ - - + - SSG Dozwil-Kesswil-Uttwil

Ermatingen SSG -1.8%-6.1% -3.9% -0.5%-0.5% -0.5% 0.8%0.9% 0.9% -226-246 -236 0.1%0.0% 0.1% 12.6% 11.8%4.4 0.1 0.2 7.9% 0.0 1.611.0%+ + - + + - SSG Ermatingen

Eschenz SSG -7.1%7.6% 0.7% -0.1%-0.2% -0.1% 3.7%3.1% 3.4% -151-198 -174 0.0%0.0% 0.0% 27.2% 25.8%14.7 0.1 0.6 23.5% 0.0 2.924.3%- + + + - SSG Eschenz

Frauenfeld SSG 20.2%13.5% 16.9% -0.4%-0.1% -0.2% 5.0%5.4% 5.2% -188-81 -136 0.0%11.6% 5.7% 18.6% 20.8%6.8 0.3 0.4 131.1% 11.6 4.222.8%+ - - - - + SSG Frauenfeld

Halingen SSG 16.8%20.1% 18.5% 1.6%1.6% 1.6% 10.0%10.4% 10.2% 1'0711'171 1'120 155.9%160.1% 158.1% 15.7% 14.2%3.3 0.0 0.3 8.5% 4.2 2.712.9%- + - - - - SSG Halingen

Hüttwilen SSG 12.9%28.6% 21.1% 0.2%0.3% 0.3% 9.3%8.9% 9.1% 255245 250 44.0%46.4% 45.3% 29.3% 30.3%15.7 0.1 0.5 4.4% 2.4 2.031.3%- - + + - + SSG Hüttwilen

Kreuzlingen SSG 10.8%17.8% 14.3% 0.5%0.5% 0.5% 3.9%4.0% 4.0% -2858 15 49.8%39.9% 44.9% 14.4% 15.6%7.0 0.0 0.1 148.3% 9.9 2.416.8%- + - - + + SSG Kreuzlingen

Müllheim SSG 12.4%14.4% 13.4% -0.1%0.3% 0.1% 5.6%6.1% 5.8% 246341 294 59.8%72.9% 66.3% 24.3% 24.4%2.0 0.4 0.5 27.9% 13.0 0.124.4%- - - - - + SSG Müllheim

Rickenbach-Wilen SSG 4.4%13.9% 9.4% 0.6%0.4% 0.5% 3.6%3.9% 3.7% 3769 52 51.1%46.7% 48.8% 14.2% 14.1%9.4 0.2 0.4 46.8% 4.4 0.114.1%- + - - + - SSG Rickenbach-Wilen

Romanshorn-Salmsach SSG 11.1%12.9% 12.0% 0.7%0.8% 0.7% 4.8%5.0% 4.9% -83-42 -62 24.4%35.4% 30.0% 17.7% 19.1%1.8 0.1 0.1 96.1% 11.0 2.720.4%- - - - - + SSG Romanshorn-Salmsach

Steckborn SSG 14.8%14.0% 14.4% 1.9%2.1% 2.0% 8.7%9.1% 8.9% 351458 405 106.6%112.1% 109.3% 15.9% 15.9%0.9 0.2 0.4 23.3% 5.5 0.115.9%+ - - - - - SSG Steckborn

Sulgen SSG 21.4%24.6% 23.0% -0.1%0.2% 0.1% 4.4%5.3% 4.9% -1177 -55 21.6%29.9% 25.9% 19.5% 21.4%3.2 0.4 0.9 1852.6% 8.3 3.723.2%- - - - - + SSG Sulgen

Weinfelden SSG 15.2%14.9% 15.1% 0.0%0.2% 0.1% 10.5%11.5% 11.0% 421552 486 76.3%95.8% 85.8% 16.0% 15.9%0.3 0.2 1.0 23.9% 19.5 0.115.9%+ - - - - - SSG Weinfelden

Volksschulgemeinde

Aadorf VSG 11.8%11.3% 11.6% 0.4%0.2% 0.3% 7.6%7.3% 7.4% 1'007985 996 63.6%59.3% 61.5% 30.7% 32.1%0.5 0.2 0.2 2.3% 4.4 2.833.5%+ + + + + + VSG Aadorf

Amriswil VSG 14.4%7.9% 11.3% 0.4%0.7% 0.5% 5.5%7.2% 6.3% 7651'041 902 74.0%86.3% 79.9% 14.9% 21.4%6.4 0.3 1.7 26.5% 12.3 12.827.6%+ - - - - + VSG Amriswil

Berg-Birwinken VSG 13.2%12.2% 12.7% -0.4%0.2% -0.1% 4.4%4.7% 4.6% 1'177527 853 64.7%55.4% 60.1% 67.5% 52.7%1.1 0.6 0.3 123.6% 9.3 26.740.8%+ - - + + - VSG Berg-Birwinken

Bichelsee-Balterswil VSG 9.5%11.9% 10.7% 0.1%0.3% 0.2% 4.8%4.8% 4.8% 17511 93 47.3%48.8% 48.1% 76.4% 73.3%2.4 0.1 0.0 1501.2% 1.5 6.370.1%- - - + - - VSG Bichelsee-Balterswil

Bischofszell VSG 0.8%17.4% 10.0% -0.1%0.1% 0.0% 3.3%4.5% 4.0% 1429 21 30.0%32.2% 31.3% 25.5% 28.6%16.6 0.2 1.2 52.4% 2.2 7.533.0%- - - - - + VSG Bischofszell

Bürglen VSG 5.4%7.8% 6.6% -0.5%-0.4% -0.4% 4.0%4.8% 4.4% 15340 97 62.1%67.6% 64.9% 65.9% 65.3%2.4 0.1 0.7 288.0% 5.5 1.264.8%- - - + - - VSG Bürglen

Egnach VSG 10.5%14.4% 12.5% -0.9%-1.2% -1.1% 5.0%4.6% 4.8% 1'901966 1'435 89.1%52.6% 70.7% 47.4% 44.6%3.9 0.3 0.4 96.7% 36.5 5.442.0%- + + + + - VSG Egnach

Erlen VSG 7.3%9.4% 8.3% 1.2%1.2% 1.2% 8.2%10.3% 9.2% 2'1922'130 2'161 138.5%124.2% 131.5% 49.4% 47.3%2.1 0.1 2.1 2.9% 14.3 4.045.4%- + - + + - VSG Erlen

Eschlikon VSG 22.7%17.8% 20.3% 0.7%0.9% 0.8% 10.7%11.2% 11.0% 8481'232 1'039 86.8%77.5% 82.3% 48.5% 47.2%4.9 0.2 0.5 31.2% 9.4 2.546.0%+ - - - + - VSG Eschlikon

Fischingen VSG 10.6%17.2% 14.0% -1.3%-1.3% -1.3% 3.0%2.4% 2.7% -472-619 -544 6.8%7.3% 7.0% 85.2% 83.2%6.6 0.0 0.6 23.8% 0.5 4.081.2%- + + + - - VSG Fischingen
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Schultyp Schulgemeinde

Mittelwert 

2014/2015

Mittelwert 

2014/2015

Mittelwert 

2014/2015

Mittelwert 

2014/2015

Mittelwert 

2014/2015

Mittelwert 

2014/2015

Verände-

rung in 

%-Punkten

2014 2015Verände-

rung in 

%-Punkten

2014 2015Verände-

rung in 

%-Punkten

2014 2015 Verände-

rung in 

%

2014 2015Verände-

rung in 

%-Punkten

2014 2015Verände-

rung in 

%-Punkten

Bilanzfehlbetrag (-) / Eigenkapital (+) 
Verhältnis zu Steuerkraft

BruttoverschuldungsanteilNettoschuld (+) / Nettovermögen (-)
Fr. pro Einwohner

KapitaldienstanteilZinsbelastungsanteil

2014 2015

SelbstfinanzierungsanteilSchultypSchulgemeinde

Horn VSG 3.6%13.4% 8.6% 0.9%0.5% 0.7% 4.1%6.4% 5.2% 751706 729 48.8%45.9% 47.3% 26.6% 26.8%9.8 0.4 2.3 6.5% 2.9 0.326.9%- + - + + + VSG Horn

Kemmental VSG 11.0%36.1% 25.5% -1.4%-0.9% -1.1% 3.2%2.6% 2.9% -471-366 -419 53.1%38.8% 44.8% 101.8% 97.4%25.1 0.5 0.6 28.8% 14.3 8.693.3%- - + - + - VSG Kemmental

Münchwilen VSG 10.0%9.7% 9.8% 0.6%0.3% 0.5% 7.3%7.9% 7.6% 9501'093 1'021 62.7%78.1% 70.3% 84.3% 82.9%0.3 0.2 0.6 13.1% 15.4 2.881.5%+ + - - - - VSG Münchwilen

Nollen VSG 13.0%19.5% 16.3% -0.9%-0.7% -0.8% 0.0%1.0% 0.5% 419-185 118 42.3%28.2% 35.0% 32.3% 36.3%6.5 0.2 1.0 326.5% 14.2 7.740.0%- - - + + + VSG Nollen

Region Diessenhofen VSG 9.5%9.7% 9.6% 0.5%0.6% 0.6% 6.6%7.5% 7.0% 297499 397 40.8%55.6% 48.1% 60.5% 60.7%0.3 0.1 0.9 40.4% 14.8 0.460.9%- - - - - + VSG Region Diessenhofen

Tägerwilen VSG 19.0%16.8% 17.9% 1.0%1.3% 1.1% 6.8%9.3% 8.0% 1'1971'643 1'418 81.5%90.9% 86.2% 53.3% 58.1%2.1 0.4 2.5 27.1% 9.4 9.462.6%+ - - - - + VSG Tägerwilen

Wängi VSG 16.1%8.7% 12.6% 0.0%0.7% 0.3% 6.9%8.6% 7.7% 369705 535 58.0%66.1% 61.8% 47.2% 49.9%7.4 0.8 1.6 47.6% 8.2 5.352.5%+ - - - - + VSG Wängi

Wigoltingen VSG 14.7%16.9% 15.8% -0.3%-0.1% -0.2% 3.0%4.6% 3.8% -391-53 -222 83.7%85.7% 84.7% 57.0% 54.2%2.2 0.2 1.6 637.8% 2.1 5.351.7%- - - - - - VSG Wigoltingen

Mittelwerte

Höchstwerte

Minimalwerte

PSG

SSG

VSG

Total TG

PSG

SSG

VSG

PSG

SSG

VSG

46.5%

Mittelwerte

Höchstwerte

Minimalwerte

PSG

SSG

VSG

Total TG

PSG

SSG

VSG

PSG

SSG

VSG

12.8%

12.5%

12.5%

12.6%

0.1%

0.7%

0.2%

0.3%

5.5%

6.7%

5.9%

6.0%

389 72.5%

68.1%

63.7%

68.1%

293

667

681

33.2%

23.0%

25.5%

6.3%

4.0%

1.2%

23.8%

16.4%

11.0%

6'332

2'238

2'161

362.8%

287.4%

131.5%

141.9%

30.3%

97.4%

-11.0%

-5.6%

6.6%

-2.8%

-0.5%

-1.3%

-0.9%

0.9%

0.5%

-2'691

-344

-544

0.0%

0.0%

7.0%

15.3%

-8.4%

21.4%

32.3%

16.0%

48.0%

*

*

*
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